Industrial Melting Pots
A range of melting pots which have been designed for
industrial melting of waxes, glues and plastics etc. for
coating, casting, protecting etc. The pots are electrically
heated and thermostatically temperature controlled from
50°C to 200°C. Constructed from anodised aluminium
with ceramic fibre insulation. Pots supplied with 2m cable
and fused plug, lifting handle, double-wall heat-conserving
lid, on/off switch and safety thermal cut-out. 220/240V
as standard.
GROUP
708/716
Professional Metal Guns
Extremely robust and ideal for continuous
use. Will not twist under pressure.
Smooth action for optimum application of
sealant.
Type Cartridge Order Code Price/1
(max size) KEN-715 TB
C3 310ml -1200K 350.00
Type Cartridge Order Code Price/1
(max size) KEN-715 TB
C3 310ml -1400K 510.00
Type Cartridge Order Code Price/1
(max size) KEN-715 TB
C3 310ml -1000K 438.00
C4 400ml -2000K 592.00
Ergonomic Sealant
Applicator Gun
Heavy Duty Metal Gun - C3
Extremely robust and ideal for continuous
use. Will not twist under pressure,
ergonomically designed to reduce operator
fatigue. Smooth action for optimum
application of sealant.
Silicone Sealants
General-Purpose Silicone
High performance acetoxy silicone provides a
permanently watertight flexible seal and
offers excellent adhesive properties, making
it suitable for use on
glass, sanitary-ware,
ceramics and
non-porous surfaces.
For indoor and outdoor
use. Weather-proof.
Mould-resistant. Life
expectancy up to
25 years. Conforms
to BS 5889.
Size: 310ml cartridge.
Colour Order Code Price/1
SHK-716 TB
White -3100K 174.00
Clear -3110K 174.00
Black -3130K 174.00
Grey -3140K 174.00
HOT DIP COATINGS/SEALANTS & FILLERS
AD160
Amber
RD160
Red
Protective Coating
Red-Hot-Dip
Hot dip strippable plastic coating moulds itself around the component or tool being coated to
provide 100% coverage and protects against corrosion and impacts, for up to ten years. The
component protected can be easily identified through the translucent coating. Simply
removed by peeling it off, leaves behind a thin oil film to provide short term protection against
corrosion. The removed protective dip can be reused. Never directly apply heat to melt the
protective dip, always use with a suitable melting pot. Working temperature 130°C to 160°C
(for optimum results 140°C to 145°C).
Description Weight Order Code Price/1
(Bars) each KEN-708 TB
RD160 Single Bar 0.50kg -0050K 438.00
RD160 Case (50) 25.00kg -0250K 18720.00
AD160 Single Bar 0.50kg -0500K 438.00
AD160 Case (50) 25.00kg -0550K 18720.00
Capacity Internal Dimensions Maximum Order Code Price/1
Litres Pints Diameter Depth Wattage KEN-709 TB
0.7 1.20 100mm 90mm 275 -1010K 30076.00
2.5 4.40 150mm 140mm 600 -1030K 40582.00
6.0 10.5 200mm 190mm 1125 -1060K 57142.00
12.0 21.0 250mm 240mm 1650 -1120K 66950.00
Description Order Code Price/1
KEN-983 TB
Gas -8000K 45.00
Water -9000K 29.00
Thread Sealing Tape -9010K 134.00
P.T.F.E. Tape
Gas Type: 12mm x 5m roll. For gas and hot
water pipes (not for potable water).
Made to BS EN 751:3.
Water Type: 12mm x 12m roll.
For hot and cold water pipes.
Made to BS 6920 & BS 7786.
P.T.F.E. Thread Sealing Tape:
25mm x 12m roll.
Made to EN571.
Non-Setting Sealant
Gas Seal
Non-setting, off-white compound for use on
metallic threaded and face joints carrying gas
including aluminium, copper, steel and zinc.
Suitable for use with Propane, Butane, LPG
and Natural gas. Ideal for boats, camping,
motor-homes, caravans, BBQs and most
domestic appliances. Full bond strength is
achieved immediately dependent upon
humidity levels. Can be wiped up with a
disposable cloth, any residual excess can be
rinsed with water.
Temperature range: -20°C to +125°C. Gas
Maximum gas pressure: 2.9psi (0.2bar)
Size Order Code Price/1
SHK-720 TB
400g -4010K 773.00
400g
TIN
Sealant Cartridge
Applicator Guns
Economy Plastic Gun - C3
Robust, easy to use. Smooth action.
Max. cartridge size: 310ml.
LU
B
R
IC
A
N
TS
 &
 C
H
EM
IC
A
L
P
R
O
D
U
C
TS
Page662 PRODUCTS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE VIA YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
© 2014